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Pair of loaded silver candlesticks with reeded
borders. Ht. 8.5 ins.
£80-100

Pair of loaded silver candlesticks with tulip
shaped holder. Ht. 7 ins.
£60-80

Sterling silver three-branch loaded candelabra
of plain form
£80-100

GV silver Tazza with shaped edge and shell
border. Sheffield 1913. 13 ozs.
£150-200

Six silver napkin rings including a set of three.
5.5 ozs.
£50-80

Three silver ashtrays. 9.25 ozs.
£80-120

Two pierced silver bon bon dishes.
Sheffield 1936 and later. 90zs.
£80-100

Set of five silver decanter labels, three x
sherry, brandy and whisky, together with two
others

£60-100

Pair of Victorian oval half-fluted salts with
matching spoons. London 1884 2.75 ozs.
£40-60

Sterling silver heart-shaped trinket dish
£60-80

Art Nouveau small silver dish with chased
forget-me-not flowers decoration.

London 1903. 2.5 ozs.

£60-80

Collection of silver and sterling silver dishes,
Tazza, drip collector, etc. Total weight 18 ozs.
£150-200

Eight sterling silver liqueur cups. 4.5 ozs.
£50-70

Two silver vases, sugar sifter and sauce boat.
Total weighable 8 ozs.

£70-100

Late Victorian candle wick trimmer

£25-50

Two silver topped vesta holders and strikers.
1.) Meissen 2.) Early 20thC glass

£40-60

Two early 20thC EPNS topped leather covered

hip flasks, 1/4 bottle, 1/8 bottle
£30-60

Tiffany sterling silver heart-shaped scent bottle
and two bookmarks
£40-70

Gl silver ladle with shell-shaped bowl.
London 1781. 4.25 ozs. Maker: Hester Bateman
£200-300

Cased set of six silver teaspoons.
Sheffield 1945
£30-60

Pair of Sheffield plate decanter coasters with
gadrooned borders
£50-80

GV silver Monteith style rose bowl with lion
mask ring handles. London 1915 13.25 ozs.
£180-220

Pair of good Gll cast silver candlesticks with
shell, reeded and acanthus decoration. London
1751. 38.5 ozs. Maker: John Cafe. Ht. 8.75 ins.
(Anderson crest)

£1000-1500
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Two pairs of silver napkin rings plus two
others. Total weight 5.75 ozs.
£60-85

Pair of GV Sheraton Revival loaded chased
silver candlesticks with decoration of urns,
swags, bows and acanthus. Sheffield 1916.
Maker: R.P.

£350-600

Two Victorian and one GV silver snuff boxes,
all Birmingham. 1.) 1892, 2.) 1897, 3.) 1930
Total weight 3.5 ozs.

£120-170

GIV silver sovereign case together with a silver
powder box. Birmingham 1913 and 1915
£40-60

Georg Jensen sterling silver preserve spoon
£30-50

GV silver cigarette box. Sheffield 1930
£100-120

Edwardian chased silver and oak dressing
table clock with decoration of shell and feather
to border. Birmingham 1905. Ht. 6.5 ins.
£80-120

GV five-piece silver salt, pepper and mustard
set (cased) with spoon. Birmingham, 1929
£100-150

Art Nouveau chased silver box with decoration
of flowers and ribbons. Birmingham 1903.

3.75 ozs. Maker: S star B

£50-70

19th/20thC claret jug with clear glass body and
EPNS top, spout and handle

£30-60

Glll silver slice with pierced engraved blade
and loaded silver handle. London 1801.
Maker: John Emes.

£100-130

Collection of Glll and later odd silver items in
an EPNS swing handled fruit basket. 10.5 ozs.
weighable

£100-150

Oval opal ring in a gold setting
£100-200

Set of gold metal enamel and mother of pearl
buttons (cased)

£40-60

9ct gold chain and 9ct gold signet ring. 17 gm.
£130-150

Platinum wedding band. 4.4 gms.
£80-100

Edwardian octagonal silver three-piece tea
service. London 1904, 32 ozs.
£300-400

Cased set of a dozen silver handled butter
knives. Sheffield 1919
£70-100

Five silver backed hair brushes, mirror, etc.
Birmingham 1919/1922
£40-70

Two cut glass silver topped dressing table
bottles and a cased set of silver coffee spoons
£60-100

Seiko gentlemens 'Velatura' analogue quartz
1/5 alarm chronograph with date, two-tone
stainless strap (as new) Cost: £525
(boxed with guarantee etc.)

£250-300
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Bursley ware Charlotte Rhead tube-line lustre
vase with floral decoration in pink, blue, beige
and mauve decoration. Ht. 12.5 ins.

£70-100

Five late 19thC portrait silhouettes highlighted
in gold of two ladies and three gentlemen.
Ovals, Largest Ht. 5 ins.

£60-80

Royal Doulton Siamese cat 1882 Ht. 9.5 ins.
Beswick grey kitten Ht. 3.75 ins. and a Royal
Doulton kitten HN 2581

Japanese carved group of three wise monkeys
- Hear no evil, see no evil and speak no evil.
Ht. 3.75 ins.

£30-60

Japanese circular small bronze box with scene
of houses in a forest under Mount Fuji applied
in gold and silver. Diam. 2.2 ins. Signed.
£60-80

St Johns crystal paperweight with mottled
green glass decoration. Diam. 3.5 ins.
£25-50

Late 19thC oak truncheon with reeded grip.
Length 16 ins.
£30-50

Pair of Italian Studio pottery black and white
striped cats playing. Ht. 8.5 ins.
£40-60

19thC Japanese red and black lacquered
trinket chest with Mother of Pearl inlay and
gold painted decoration having nine drawers
(front flap missing) 9.5 x 10 x 9.75 ins.
£60-100

Late 19thC Parian ware figure of group of boy
and girl sitting on a rock, the girl holding a
bird’s nest. Ht. 14 ins.

£100-150

Comprehensive Copeland Spode, Italian
pattern blue and white dinner service
£100-200

Jacob George Strutt Sylva Britannica 1830,
Published Longman, Rees, Orme Brown and
Green. Half leather with spring binding
£60-100

Charles Frost FSA,

'The Early History of the Town and Port of Hull'
1827 Pub. J.B. Nichols

£25-40

'The Graphic Gallery of Shakespeare's
Heroines' Pub. Sampson Low, Marston, Searle
and Rivington 1888

£60-100

Royal Doulton 'Great Lovers'

'Robin Hood & Maid Marion' HN 3111 Ltd
14/150 Ht. 12.75 ins.

£300-450

Royal Doulton 'Flambé' 'The Lamp Seller’
HN 3278 Ht. 9.25 ins.
£100-200

Royal Doulton 'Harlequin’
HN2737 Designer: D.V. Tootle Ht. 12.5 ins.
£300-500

Vienna porcelain goblet and cover in blue and
gilt glazes with figures in a band decorating the
main body of the goblet, on a circular foot.
Signed L. Jahl Marked in black to base with
titles. Ht. 8.75 ins.

(repair to finial and chipped under lid)

£60-100
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Early 20thC Royal Crown Derby bottle vase

with fluted top gilt decoration to border and
foliage on a raised circular foot. Ht. 7.25 ins.
£30-60

Tiffany & Co. 18ct gold heart-shaped pendant
and chain from a design by Pablo Picasso.
14 gms.

£250-300

9ct gold Celtic cross pendant. 15.8 gms.
£120-150

14 k gold sapphire necklace
£80-120

Sapphire and diamond bar brooch set in gold
£40-60

Sapphire and ruby cross and a sapphire
necklet
£40-60

Topaz and diamond necklace in 10 k gold
setting
£70-100

Unmounted heart-shaped amethyst of good
colour 154 cts approx.
£100-150

Sapphire and diamond ring set in 14ct gold.
Approx. 3 cts.
£280-380

Emerald and diamond bracelet set in 14 k white
gold. Approx 25 cts emeralds and 4 cts of
diamonds.

£800-1000

German silver and blue enamel box by Louis
Kuppenheim of Pforzheim in fitted velvet case.
£450-550

Topaz and diamond ring set in 10 k gold
£70-150

Green tourmaline and diamond dress ring set
in 14 ct white gold
£450-550

Pair of 18ct gold cufflinks set with cabochon
emeralds. Approx. 6 cts
£500-600

Filipio Girlianotta Roma sculptured white
marble bust of a lady on a square base on a
circular socle. Ht. 11.5 ins. in a velvet lined oak
case with carrying handle. Signed.

£300-500

Pair of late 19thC fiancé porcelain figures of a
man and lady. Ht. 7.75 ins. underglaze blue star
and 's' mark

£100-150

19thC French red boule and ormolu mounted 8-
day mantel clock with urn finial, Roman
numerals, cartel pendulum, striking on a gong.
Ht. 17 ins.

£300-400

19thC French ormolu 8-day mantel clock
chiming on a bell with silvered dial, Roman
numerals. Signed Silvani B, Paris to dial and
movement, held in purpose-built olive green
tooled leather case. Ht. 9.25 ins.

£600-1000

Calibri 9ct gold cased monogas lighter.
(case 16 gms)

£100-150

Two silver pocket watches - key wind

1.) James Patton - Newtownards 1852

2.) P.S. Bartlett 1898

£40-60

Numerous Victorian and later watch keys
£20-30
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Pair of diamond cluster ear studs set in white
gold
£100-120

Castelli

Portrait of Napoleon

Oil on ivory miniature

Signed oval in an ormolu frame surmounted by
an eagle.

Ht. 3.5 ins. together with a print of Napoleon
£200-300

Two 19thC oval portrait miniatures on ivory
and card of military men. Largest 3.5 ins.
£50-80

Vallauris A.M. Sutdio pottery vase of baluster
form in different coloured clays.

Impressed signature Gerlina. Ht. 3.75 ins.
£30-50

M. Pillischer - London, 19thC brass microscope
No. 2881 'The International’ Ht. 11 ins.
£100-200

19thC Indian carved ebony miniature frame
with foliate decoration. Ht. 4.5 ins.
£30-60

Royal Doulton 'Trotty Veck' Ht. 4.5 ins.
£30-40

19thC silver metal and ormolu seal with the
head of a lurcher to top and the letter ‘M’ to
base. Ht. 2.25 ins.

£60-80

19thC novelty key-wind small clock with key
wind chain driven movement, white enamel
dial, Arabic numerals supported by a hand on
an onyx base and ball feet - under a dome.

Ht of clock 4.75 ins.

£200-300

Frosted glass shade in the form of a flame.
Ht. 8.25 ins.
£30-40

Late 19thC Sevres style ormolu mounted
porcelain trinket box with three panels of
painted scenes framed by gilt decoration on a
dark blue ground. 3.1 x 1.5 x 1.5 ins.

£100-150

Two German porcelain fighting cocks.
Ht. 7.5 ins.
£50-100

19thC Meissen porcelain figure group of Putti
gathering the harvest, underglaze blue crossed
swords to base and incised humber 2490.
(some damage and restoration) Ht. 6 ins.
£100-200

Cold-painted Spelter table lighter in the form of
a huntsman, mount and dog standing by a tree
stump which holds the methylated spirit wand
with striker attached. Ht. 4 ins.

£80-120

Noritake porcelain urn with decoration of
Lakeland landscape surrounded by gilt border
of pale green ground.

£30-40

Bloor Derby trumpet-shaped vase with gilt
borders and decoration of girl in bare feet
walking down a track. Ht. 4.5 ins.

£60-100

Late 19thC German porcelain dressing table
mirror with cherub surmount and supports and
encrusted with flowers to frame. Ht. 12 ins.
£80-150

Five German porcelain members of the monkey

band. (some damage) Ht. 5.1 ins.
£100-150
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Brass 'Pigling Bland' and porcelain sow
£30-40

Early 20thC German musical wall clock.
Ht. 21 ins.
£50-80

Victorian well-carved ivory hand mirror with

knotted ribbon to top and climbing roses below
£30-50

. Sgian Dubh with cut gemstone to top, carved

ebony hilt, brass mounted leather sheath
£50-70

Collection of eight 19thC seals
£50-70

18ct gold identity bracelet 58.5 gms
£1000-1200

Gold bangle 20 gms.
£180-220

9ct gold signet ring with well-carved cornelian
intaglio

£80-120

Five 9ct gold signet rings

£100-200

Pair of 19th/20th cut glass rummers
£40-60

Pair of 18thC blue and white Delft ware plates
with chinoiserie decoration, probably Bristol,
Diam. 8.25 ins. (one repaired) together with two
other Delft ware plates

£100-200

This miniature of Queen Victoria is a copy of
her likeness painted by Sir Melville and sent to
all the courts of Europe, on the Queen's
accession to the throne of Great Britain in
1837. Oval, Ht. 2.5 ins.

£80-120

Josiah Hoskins, after Sir Godfrey Kneller
Charles Il

QOil on canvas

Inscribed verso

5x4ins.

£50-100

Eleven 19thC Bristol emerald port glasses
£80-120

19th/20thC brass four glass carriage clock with
shaped top and base, carrying handle, white
enamel dial, blue painted Arabic numerals on
turned feet

£200-300

Rialto Venetian glass jar with cover heaving
gilt decoration faceted finial with ten octagonal
green glass panels to body. Ht. 5.5 ins.
£100-200

Late 19thC Millefiori glass paperweight. Diam.

3.2 ins. (no bruising, scratches to base)
£100-150

Early 20thC Royal Worcester blush ivory two-
handled urn with floral decoration together
with a pair of small urns. Ht. 10.5 ins.
£100-150

Royal Worcester fruit pattern dish with
gadrooned border. Signed E, Townsend.
7 x5 ins.

£80-120

Two blue overlay glass vases with floral
decoration. Tallest 6.5 ins.
£80-120

Art glass vase in the form of a flower in

Vaseline, mauve and green glass. Ht. 7 ins.
£30-50
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Pair of Staffordshire seated greyhounds in
flesh colour glaze to dogs on blue bases.
Ht. 8.25 ins.

£30-50

Pair of Victorian brass photograph frames with
chain-link surrounds. Largest 12.5 x 10 ins.
£60-90

A.G. Harley Jones pottery fruit bowl with gilt
borders and chinoiserie decoration on a
mottled blue ground. Diam. 9.25 ins.

£30-40

Pair of urns with covers with gilt borders,
chinoiserie decoration on a blue ground.
(matching Lot 131) Ht. 10.25 ins.

£80-120

Short & Mason mahogany cased barograph
with gilt brass fittings. No. 120247
£300-400

Twelve bottles of Croft Vintage Port 1991,
bottled by Croft & Ca Lad
£300-500

Eleven bottles of Quinta da Roeda Vintage Port
1987, bottled by Croft & Ca Lad
£200-250

Nine bottles of Delaforce Sons & Cs Vintage
Port 1985, bottled by Delaforce
£200-250

Six bottles of Delaforce Sons & Ca Quinta da
Corte Vintage Port single Quinta 1980, bottled
by Delaforce

£100-130

Six bottles of Quinta da Roeda Vintage Port
1983, bottled by Croft & Ca Lad
£100-150

Five bottles of Delaforce Sons & Ca Finest
Vintage Port 1970, bottled by Delaforce
£200-250

Four bottles of Croft Vintage Port 1970, bottled
by Croft Ca & Lad
£200-250

Four bottles of Quinta da Roeda Vintage Port
1978, bottled by Croft & Ca Lad
£100-130

One bottle of Quinta da Roeda Vintage Port
1967, bottled by Croft & Ca Lad
£50-80

Four magnums of Porta Dos Calvados Dao
Vinho Tinto Reserva 1980, Caves Sao Joao
£60-100

Two bottles of Cristal Louis Roederer
Champagne Vintage 1982
£200-250

Two bottles of Pol Roger & Co. Extra-dry
Champagne Vintage 1979
£50-80

Bottles of Vintage Champagne 1.) Don
Perignon 1996 2.) Charles Heidsieck 1966
3.) Moet Chandon Grand Vintage 2000
£60-130

Four bottles of Champagne 1.) Billecart -
Salmon 2.) Alain Thienst Vintage 1990
3.) Brut Rose 4.) Tanners Extra Reserve
£50-80

Four bottles of Champagne

1.) Two Moet & Chandon 2.) Krug

3.) Heidsieck & Co - Blue Top

£50-100

Beswick Norwegian Fjord horse Ht. 6.5 ins.

Model No 2282
£50-100
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Beswick Connemara pony 'Térese of Leam’
No 1641 Ht. 7 ins.
£50-80

Beswick donkey Ht. 5.5 ins. Gloss, Model 2267
£20-30

Beswick donkey foal Ht. 4.5 ins. gloss. No 2110
£10-20

Beswick donkey 2nd version. Ht. 4.5 ins. gloss.
No. 1364B
£20-30

Beswick Sow CH Wall Queen 40th Ht. 2.75 ins.
gloss No. 1452A
£20-30

Beswick Lion facing left. Ht. 5.5 ins. No. 2089
£30-40

Beswick Lioness facing right Ht. 5.75 ins.
No. 2097
£30-40

Beswick Lion cub facing left Ht. 4 ins. No. 2098
£20-30

Royal Doulton Brown horse - walking
Ht. 6 ins.
£15-25

Royal Doulton - Brown horse - walking
(as lot 158)
£15-25

Two pottery horses (Possibly Beswick)
£10-20

Beswick 'Beatrix Potter' 1. Cousin Ribby

2. Hunka Munca 3. Mrs Rabbit 4. Miss Moppet
£30-40

Beswick 'Beatrix Potter' 1. Timmy Tiptoes

2. Samuel Whiskers 3. Mrs Tiggywinkle

4. Jemima Puddleduck

£30-40

Beswick 'Beatrix Potter' 1. Lady Mouse
2. Tailor of Gloucester 3. Pigling Bland 4. Ribby
£30-40

Beswick 'Beatrix Potter' 1. Appley Dapply
2. Pigwig 3. Johnny Town mouse 4. Squirrel
Nutkin

£30-40

Beswick fox - seated together with a Royal
Albert Tommy Brock
£10-20

Tall cylindrical clear glass vase with silver
metal mounts
£50-80

Art Deco style dancing figurine
£30-50

9ct gold Marvin ladies wristwatch with integral
strap. Weight. including movement 25 gms.
£140-180

Chinese jade pendant in the form of a bird
sitting on a lychee

£50-70

9ct gold ladies cigarette case. 48 gms.
£350-400

Middle Eastern silver metal necklace with fancy
links and balls

£40-60

18ct gold five stone diamond ring

£100-150

18ct gold King's Regiment sweetheart brooch
together with a gold metal RAF brooch
£70-100

Victorian papier mache snuff box showing
Crystal Palace on the lid

£20-30
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Two silver cigarette cases
£30-40

1930's cut glass bead necklace
£30-40

Ladies Art Deco silver white stone cocktail
watch
£30-40

1930's cut glass bead necklace
£15-30

Lorgnettes on a gold chain
£40-60

Silver case for gold mounted cheroot holder
plus three cased cigarette holders
£40-50

Silver metal snuff box plus clips, broken jet
ring, 9ct gold padlock, red and white stone ear
clips, seal, agate brooch in gold mount, goid
metal and Mother of Pearl locket

£70-80

Stick pin with the image of a cat in the glass
top plus two other stick pins
£60-80

Jennings 'The Governor' one-armed bandit
taking five old new pence coins

£200-300

Six military and other hats plus two pairs of
riding boots

£30-40

Drawer full of numerous coloured gaming
chips and playing cards

£50-100

Victorian rosewood footstool with cabriole legs
and scroll feet

£30-50

Carved limed oak pedestal
£60-80

Small mahogany five-drawer chest on bracket
feet
£80-120

Oriental hard wood cabinet with brass carrying
handles, hinges and escutcheon with carved
decoration of prunus and birds to front on a
platform base

£100-200

Engineers model of a piston connected to a
drive wheel mounted on a platform
£80-120

Staffordshire pint tankard with scene of Negros
pushing a donkey and their belongings up a
hill with the motto 'golly' where is dis yere
promis land’ and on the reverse side of the
family rolling down the hill with the motto 'clar
de track for we's a comin’

£60-80

Bacchus brass corkscrew to be mounted on
a bar
£40-60

Bacchus brass corkscrew to be mounted on

a bar

£40-60

Mahogany secrétaire chest with tooled green
leather top, fitted interior, three drawers below
on bracket feet

£200-300

Middle Eastern brass and metal ornate bottle
plus small box with lid and handle

£60-80

Pottery statue of the pool player

£30-40
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Seventeen painted cast metal cavalry figures of
the Napoleonic wars
£50-80

Ten painted cast metal cavalry figures of the
Napoleonic wars
£30-40

Thirteen painted cast metal cavalry figures of
the Napoleonic wars

£40-50

Eleven painted cast metal cavalry figures of the
Napoleonic wars

£35-45

Fourteen painted cast metal cavalry figures of
the Napoleonic wars
£45-55

Twelve painted cast metal cavalry figures of
the Napoleonic wars
£40-50

Five boxed trackside Limited Edition '00' scale
model trucks
£15-20

Five boxed trackside Limited Edition '00' scale
model trucks
£15-20

Five Matchbox 'Great beers of the world' model
trucks (boxed)
£15-20

Eight Corgi boxed trucks and vintage vans
£30-40

Seven boxed wagons and vans
£15-20

llana Rucu.......

1.) Baslats 2.) L'auberge 3.) Créperie
Limited Edition signed prints
£30-50

Michail Wkeller?

Parador Francisco

Signed Limited Edition print

£10-20

Royal Doulton 'The Shakespeare' Jug
Limited 364/1000 Ht. 10.5 ins.
£300-500

Mid 19thC Dresden punch tureen on stand with
cover and scenes of figures drinking and
gambling surrounded by gilt borders on a
cobalt blue ground.

(underglaze blue crowned 'D' mark. (damage)
£100-200

Early 19thC English School

Fisher boy, figures and horse on a tow path
Watercolour

7 x 10 ins.

£30-60

19thC Worcester style porcelain plate with blue
scale border and decoration of cartouches
containing birds and insects. Diam. 12 ins.
£80-120

Special 'Monopoly' game

£100-150

19thC figured walnut breakfast side cabinet
with ormolu mounts, Sevres style porcelain
plaques, glazed doors to either side of control
panel door on bracket feet

£400-500

French Arts & Crafts low walnut open armchair
in a 'U’' shape

£50-70

'Posh pots' head of 'Elvis Presley’

£20-30
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Roulette games table with wheel, baize cloth,
chips, etc. 31 x 21 ins.
£250-300

George lll engraving of William Wilberforce
Esq. painted by John Russell, engraved by
James Heath ARA, published Nov. 26th 1807

Home Service helmet, King's Liverpool
Regiment circa 1902-1914 with brass mounts
£150-250

Unique chess set in the form of cats.
(porcelain) with box and board to top
£50-70

WHC

Falstaff and Bardolph in the tavern

Oil on canvas

Signed initials

20 x 24 ins.

£50-100

Dayez

1.) Young lady putting her stocking on

2.) Young lady semi-nude sitting on a stool
Dry point etchings, Signed

£600-800

Alick P.F. Ritchie

'When! When!! When!!!" He: Now | shan't stop
until you say when She: Oh stop stop stop! He
goes on pouring

Ink and watercolour Cubist sketch

Signed 13 x 12 ins.

£150-200

19thC Italian School well painted icon of Mary
and Jesus and two angels above

Oil on canvas, (in wide gilt frame)

20 x 14 ins.

£800-1200

Sir William Russell Flint R.A., P.R.W.S.

The Silver Mirror, Reproduction in colours from
total edition 851

Signed with blind stamp

Pub. Frost and Reed

£600-800

Sir William Russell Flint

Spanish dancer and customer players

looking on

Signed print

£200-400

Sir William Russell Flint R.A. P.R.W.S.
Castanets, reproduction in colours from a total
of 750 signed in pencil with the blind stamp.
DAF

£400-500

Sir William Russell Flint
Print of Senorita waiting by an archway
£40-60

Framed set of twelve Art Nouveau postcards
'The Months of the Year' 'Gaspar Camps i
Junyent', Published Artiaga of Cuba,

Circa 1900

£60-100

Lopez Sierra

Girl in a headdress
Coloured chalks
Signed

22 x 17 ins.
£100-200

N. Perr

Woman and children on the shore
Oil on canvas

Signed

20 x 24 ins.

£300-500

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242.

243.

244.

245.

246.

Louis Ferdinand Malespina 1874-1940
Over the fences

Watercolour and charcoal

Signed

18.5x 24 ins.

£400-600

Arthur Bassett Waller
Boats low tide

Peel Harbour
Watercolour

14 x 20 ins.

£100-200

Louis Icart

Girl in crinoline 1937

Etching and dry point in colours,
Signed and artists black stamp.
22 x19ins

£1000-1500

Sir John Wilson BT,.

The Royal Philatelic Collection,
Published: Dropmore Press Ltd Morocco
leather sprung binding

£50-100

The Cunard Steamship Company Limited,
1930's cube-shaped bone china tea-for-two by
Foley china

£60-80

Designer Danish 'S’ shaped silver plated twelve
light candelabra marked 'Denmark’ with a
crown above lozenge and 'R' below. Length
11.5 ins.

£80-120

Gucci silver plated ovoid letter holder with
green velvet lining, Gucci monogram to front
and marked to back

£50-100

Three-piece French figured marble and ormolu
mounted portico clock garniture with urn finial
painted dial, 8-day movement chiming on a bell
with urns. Ht. 17 ins.

£250-350

Pair of 19thC German porcelain figures
'The Flower Sellers' Ht. 19.5 ins.
£200-300

Mid Victorian chased gilt metal and carved
ivory presentation baton presented to R.
Brown B.M. by the members of the band of the
1st L.A.V. Jan.y 22nd 1879 (cased)

Length 21 ins. Made by Blamphin & Co.
Liverpool. (cracks)

£100-200

19th/20thC oak and bevel glass brass
barograph. Maker: James Brown, Optician,
Glasgow

£200-300

S. Vanberg

Deep in the forest
Watercolour
Signed

13 x17 ins.
£220-280

Norman Laycock
Buildings in a landscape
Oil on board

16 x 20 ins.

£100-200

Harold Kopel
Fiesta

Oil on board
Signed

12 x 16 ins.
£50-140



247.

248.

249.

250.

251.
252.

253.

254.

255.

256.

257.

258.

259.

260.

Norman Laycock

Still Life meat and fruit
Oil on board

Signed initials

20 x 30 ins.

£80-120

20thC English School
Fishing village

Oil on board

18 x 24 ins.

£80-120

Japanese wood block print of puppies playing
Signed. 11 x 8.5 ins.
£40-60

Charles Rankin
Ruined cottage
Watercolour

11 x 14 ins.
£30-50

Oil painting of landscape in the style of J.M.
Nicholson

John Hughes Clayton

1.) Diddisham on the dart

2.) Thatched cottage with garden in bloom
Watercolours, (pair)

Signed

12 x 20 ins.

£300-500

Graham Hedges
Shipwreck

Oil on canvas
Signed

24 x 36 ins.
£100-150

Ann Heath
Norwegian Fjord
Oil on board
Signed

11 x15ins.
£50-100

Ann Heath

Old house in Spain
Pastel

Signed

13x10ins.
£50-100

Ann Heath

Flower market Atriva
Pastel

Signed

12x 16 ins.

£50-100

Ann Heath
Cloud curtain
Pastel
Signed

16 x 12 ins.
£50-100

Ann Heath

Conway Castle and the beach
Pastel

Signed

£50-100

Good 19thC Skeleton clock by John Roskell
Junr., Liverpool, with white enamel dial and
subsidiary seconds dial with fusée and chain
movement, half-deadbeat escapement, six-
spoke wheels, scroll frame and well engraved
feather decoration on a raised ebonised base.
(dome cracked and repaired) Ht. 13 ins. (clock)
£1000-2000

18thC violin. 14 inch back
£200-300
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272.
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274.

275.

276.

277.
278.

279.

Case of twelve bottles of Vintage 1984 Chateau
Mouton Baronne Philippe
£350-450

Rare Rich Malmsey 1870 Old Wine Vinhos
Barbeito Madeira, two bottles
£50-100

Quint da Roeda 1967 Vintage Port (two bottles)
£30-60

1.) Koppenhagens Exhibition very fine old dry
Marsala - bottle 2.) Barbeito very dry Madeira -
bottle 3.) Blandy's 10 year old Malmsey
£30-40

Princess Ale brewed by Princess Anne 7th
June 1978 - two pint bottle. Bass
£20-30

Pair of 19thC French Bisque porcelain figures
of a lady holding a love letter and gentleman
with flowers. Tallest 18.5 ins.

Blue x mark to base

£600-900

18thC English soft porcelain bowl with
chinoiserie decoration in multi-coloured
glazes. Diam. 8.25 ins. (repaired)
£80-180

Pretty diamond encrusted heart-shaped locket
with central sapphire
£200-300

Rodriquez

Still life - red onions and garlic
Oil on canvas

Signed

17 x 22 ins.

£100-200

Victorian oak Royal Polytechnic barometer by
Joseph Davies & Co. with comments by
Admiral Fitzroy. Ht. 40 ins.

£200-300

New Guinea bow and nine bamboo arrows with
black ink geometric design decoration to arrow
shafts. Length bow 66 ins.

Arrow - longest 56 ins.

£100-150

Two New Guinea fish spears with barbs and
carved decoration and matted rush covering.
Tallest 72 ins.

£80-150

Epiphone guitar Circa 1969,
No. 6832E - 03369 (cased)
£100-200

David Shepherd

Tiger

Pencil sketch

Signed and dedicated to Robin, May 2008
5x6.5ins.

£800-1200

Arabia - Finland, large porcelain charger with
decoration in dark blue, Signed to base.
Diam. 14 ins.

£80-120

19thC 8-day oak long case clock with dome
top, painted arch dial, calendar aperture,
arched panel door on bracket feet

£350-450

Stationary steam engine powered by gas
£80-100

Model tug with steam engine powered by gas.
Length 46 ins.

£150-200

Model piston, rods crank and flywheel,

mounted on a plinth. Ht. 7 ins.
£60-80
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295.

296.

297.

298.

299.

300.
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303.

Collection of conch shells, etc.
£

Royal Doulton, Great Lovers
'Romeo & Juliet' HN 3113 Ltd 45/150
£200-300

Royal Doulton, Great Lovers
' Anthony & Cleopatra' HN 3114 Ltd 19/150
£200-300

Royal Doulton, 'Henry VIII' HN 3458
Ltd 346/9500
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'Anne Boleyn' HN 3232
Ltd 2661/9500
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'Jane Seymour' HN 3349
Ltd 1165/9500
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'Catherine Howard' HN 3449
Ltd 723/9500
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'Catherine Parr' HN 3450
Ltd 1147/9500
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'Anne of Cleves' HN 3356
Ltd 750/9500
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'Catherine of Aragon' HN 3233
Ltd 304/9500
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'Henry VIII' HN 3350
Ltd 577/1991
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'The Gentle Arts' 'Adornment’
HN 3015 Ltd 693/750
£50-65

Royal Doulton 'Sir Winston Churchill' HN 3057
£100-200

Royal Doulton - Flambé 'The Carpet Seller’
HN 3277
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'Queen Victoria & Prince Albert’
HN 3256 Ltd 217/2500
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'Great Lovers'
'Lancelot & Guinevere' HN 3112 Ltd 13/150
£200-300

Royal Doulton 'Vice Admiral Lord Nelson'
HN 3489 Ltd 221/950
£200-300

Royal Doulton 'Gentle Arts' 'Writing'
HN 3049 Ltd 449/750
£50-65

Royal Doulton - Flambé 'Samurai Warrior'
HN 3402 Ltd 420/950
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'The Gentle Arts'
'Flower Arranging' HN 3040 Ltd 568/750
£50-65

Royal Doulton - Flambé 'The Lamp Seller’
HN 3278

£100-150

Royal Doulton - Flambé 'Eastern Grace'

HN 3683 Ltd 877/2500
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'The Gentle Arts' 'Painting’
HN 3012 Ltd 637/750
£50-65

Royal Doulton 'Queen Elizabeth I' HN 3099

Ltd 4555/5000
£60-100

304.

305.

306.
307.

Royal Doulton '‘Queen Anne' HN 3141

Ltd 4304/5000

£60-100

Royal Doulton 'Queen Victoria' HN 3125

Ltd 3293/5000

£60-100

Royal Doulton - Flambé 'Confucius' HN 3314
£100-150

Royal Doulton 'Mary Queen of Scots' HN 3142
Ltd 3396/5000

£60-100

MURRAY’S
SALE DATES

MANX SALE
Wednesday 27th April

ANTIQUES, FINE ART
& COLLECTABLES
Friday 27t May

Friday 24th June
Friday 29th July
Friday 30t August

Salisbury St Church
Farrant Street
Douglas

Sales start at 6 p.m.
Viewing from
10.30 a.m. sale days

\
House Clearances \
e Deceased Estate Work
¢ Valuations for Insurance or
Sale
e Liquidation Sales and
Outside Auctions Arranged

j

Telephone 673986




